
Schedule for WCNC

Thursday, April 24, 2025
 3:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 6:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 9:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025

Friday, April 25, 2025
 5:00 PM Illinois Channel March 30 - April 6, 2025

Saturday, April 26, 2025
 8:00 AM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
10:00 AM City Council - April 15, 2025
 1:00 PM Illinois Channel March 30 - April 6, 2025
 4:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 6:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 8:30 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
10:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025

Sunday, April 27, 2025
 8:00 AM City Council - April 15, 2025
12:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 3:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 5:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 7:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 9:30 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025
 8:00 AM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
10:00 AM Illinois Channel March 30 - April 6, 2025
12:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 3:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 7:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025
 8:00 AM City Council - April 15, 2025
10:30 AM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
12:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 3:30 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 5:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 7:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
10:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
 8:30 AM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
11:00 AM City Council - April 15, 2025
 2:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 5:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 7:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025
 8:00 AM City Council - April 15, 2025
10:30 AM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
12:00 PM City Council - April 15, 2025
 4:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 5:30 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - April 16, 2025
 7:00 PM Transportation Advisory Board - May 1, 2025

Sunday, May 4, 2025
 2:30 PM City Council Inauguration

Tuesday, May 6, 2025
 7:00 PM City Council - May 6, 2025



Wednesday, May 7, 2025
 7:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - May 7, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
 7:00 PM City Council Meeting  - May 20, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
 7:00 PM Planning and Zoning Commission - May 21, 2025


